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Name
Aaron Dumba
Joonas Donskoi
Arvi Teesi
Shane Warne
Nicolas Taque
Jonathan Stalteri
Katarina Kriselic
Yuriy Zabirov
Thorsten Schmied
Cristovao Ulisses
Mohamed Boudraa
Nina Vytanen
Elizardo Aguino
Alessandro Moser
Saber Ghamal
Jean Sarradet
Nikolay Virovko
Sebastien Deneyer
Bert VanDenBak
Nick Ferland
Emilie Henriksen
Romain Teunant
Charles Rambaud
Nicolae Filip
CarlosJose Ochoa
Xavier Alves
Marco Andrade
Titouan Bigouin

Team
Wookie
Wookie

RideforMoney
Auxilium Torino
Fdgames
Hachen Cycling
RideforMoney
vctoulon
Hachen Cycling
PG Force
Elaska
RideforMoney
Auxilium Torino
Melange

Elaska
Melange

vctoulon
Mez Team Belgium
Mez Team Belgium
Wookie
RideforMoney
Fdgames
Melange
Herakles
Auxilium Torino
PG Force
PG Force
PG Force

Time
00:00:00
+00:00:04
+00:00:04
+00:00:04
+00:00:04
+00:00:04
+00:00:04
+00:00:05
+00:00:06
+00:00:07
+00:00:08
+00:00:08
+00:00:13
+00:00:24
+00:00:24
+00:00:30
+00:00:37
+00:00:37
+00:00:37
+00:00:37
+00:00:37
+00:00:37
+00:00:37
+00:00:37
+00:00:04
+00:00:43
+00:00:43
+00:00:43

Points Green
20
16
13
12
11
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Money
120.000
70.000
50.000
40.000
35.000
30.000
27.999
26.000
24.000
22.000
20.000
19.000
18.000
17.000
16.000
15.000
13.999
13.000
12.000
11.000
10.000
9.000
8.000
6.999
6.000
5.000
4.000
3.000



